
Show #911333 (Tony Burris): NW Emerald #2 (9/10/2022-9/11/2022)

117. WSQHA HMS10A: AB Horsemanship W/T 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson5.00

2 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison4.00

3 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen3.00

4 218 DD EZ Rider Brooke Kristell Giustetti Renay Crosby2.00

5 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty Cassandra Letts1.00

169. WSQHA WPWJ12: W/J Western Pleasure 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 254 Machine Life Kayla Coplen Emily Axelson5.00

2 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson4.00

3 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen3.00

4 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison2.00

5 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty Cassandra Letts1.00

175. WSQHA HUS12: W/T Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison6.00

2 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson5.00

3 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty Cassandra Letts4.00

4 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen3.00

5 254 Machine Life Kayla Coplen Emily Axelson2.00

6 218 DD EZ Rider Brooke Kristell Giustetti Renay Crosby1.00

344. WSQHA SMS10: All Breed Showmanship W/T 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen7.00

2 218 DD EZ Rider Brooke Kristell Giustetti Renay Crosby6.00

3 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery5.00

4 72 Icandie Elle Christine McGuire Debra A Schleiger4.00

5 254 Machine Life Kayla Coplen Emily Axelson3.00

6 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison2.00

7 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson1.00

348. WSQHA HSE12: AB W/T Hunt Seat Eq 11 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison5.00

2 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson4.00

3 218 DD EZ Rider Brooke Kristell Giustetti Renay Crosby3.00

4 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen2.00

5 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty Cassandra Letts1.00

379. WSQHA TR11: All Breed Walk Trot Trail 11&un Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson3.00

2 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison2.00

3 218 DD EZ Rider Brooke Kristell Giustetti Renay Crosby1.00

501. WSQHA fll: Yearling Longeline Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 KM Showstopper Savannah C Mcguire Natasha T Steele7.00
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2 212 Sleepin Pretty Kerri De Kubber Tamara Marie Jameson6.00

3 351 Helen Hyheels Deserie Bitz Mykaila Dawn Reece5.00

4 204 Vs Code Me Absolute Shelby L Devet Rachel Grace Devet4.00

5 304 The Impulsive Blonde Brandon M Tanner Brandon M Tanner3.00

6 217 Kissed By Grace Meaghan Hatcher Meaghan Hatcher2.00

7 343 Shes A Girly Girl Taylor Schell Taylor Schell1.00

502. WSQHA flead: Leadline 8 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tatum Mccarty Cassandra Letts9.00

2 169 PRF Finally Shameless Willow Moore Michelle L Jordan8.00

3 297 Amblin Impulsion Elena Miller Andrea Franulovich7.00

4 507 Made The Boys Cry Addison Kellar Christine L Hess6.00

5 331 Especially Lazy Owen Whittsell Ella J Storch5.00

6 260 Huntin For The Best Holden Clinton Patty Morrison4.00

7 317 A Natural Dancer Colton Janneh Lily R Richardson3.00

8 273 Blazeless Harrison Kauffman Sophia Wilson2.00

9 315 The Macho Link Nicolas Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

10 7 O Ya I Will Marley Chapa Tonna L Brooks0.00

11 271 Chips Heart Jocelyn Benjamin Lily Richardson0.00

12 401 Perfect Selection Merle Kauffman Anna Patterson0.00

13 270 Presidential Passion Miura Clinton Summer Harbison0.00

14 242 Km This Rounds On Me Alara Seville Alefa Eserjose0.00

15 310 Creditors Bambi Novalee Alskog Allison Olsen0.00

16 220 Im Fantasized Avery Larson Jocelyn D Krieg0.00

17 339 Best Be Pine Camryn Azucena Christina Azucena0.00

18 224 A Classy Chex Goldie Kauffman Ella Renneke0.00

19 706 Good Krymsun Cowlen Smith Chloe R Smith0.00

20 784 Justa Flashy Invite Payton Huizenga Kimberly A Huizenga0.00

503. WSQHA F4HUS: All Breed HUS 4 & Un Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Never Better Baby Deserie Bitz Mykaila Dawn Reece2.00

2 223 Mr Goody Too Shoes Caroline French- Campbell Caroline French- Campbell1.00

506. WSQHA f3wp: All Breed Western Plsr 3 YO Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Willubmyvalentine Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams5.00

2 320 Cant By Me Love Kip Larson Linda And Ron Coakley4.00

3 203 No Doubt Chex Me Out Deserie Bitz Shelby L Devet3.00

4 747 A Dry Martini Ginger Leeper Susan Miner2.00

5 345 Somethins Gota Give Alex Bradley Whalen Nathan Dale Sijohn1.00

507. WSQHA FLLN: Non Pro Lunge Line Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 Sleepin Pretty Tamara Marie Jameson Tamara Marie Jameson7.00

2 351 Helen Hyheels Mykaila Dawn Reece Mykaila Dawn Reece6.00

3 300 KM Showstopper Natasha T Steele Natasha T Steele5.00

4 304 The Impulsive Blonde Brandon M Tanner Brandon M Tanner4.00

5 204 Vs Code Me Absolute Rachel Grace Devet Rachel Grace Devet3.00
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6 343 Shes A Girly Girl Taylor Schell Taylor Schell2.00

7 217 Kissed By Grace Meaghan Hatcher Meaghan Hatcher1.00

508. WSQHA f3wp2: All Breed Western Plsr 3YO Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Willubmyvalentine Jeff Williams Jeff Williams6.00

2 320 Cant By Me Love Linda Coakley Linda And Ron Coakley5.00

3 235 Makin Slow Moves Trinity Eserjose Alefa Eserjose4.00

4 203 No Doubt Chex Me Out Shelby L Devet Shelby L Devet3.00

5 345 Somethins Gota Give Nathan Dale Sijohn Nathan Dale Sijohn2.00

6 111 Martinis On The Bay Brooke Jackson Ginger Leeper1.00

3731. WSQHA TR12: All Breed In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 349 Flawless Asset Leslie Ring Leslie And Jessica Ring1.00

5000. WSQHA MAST: NW Emerald Masters Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 305 Too Helen Back Kristy L McCann Kristy L McCann4.00

2 301 Mammasaidknockyouout Monica L Webb Curtis & Priscilla Barnes3.00

3 303 Miss Sweet Caroline Teresa Sullivan Roberta Cannon2.00

4 306 Im Lucky Too Nite Tyrell E Elrod R Donald Rae1.00



Show #911332 (Charlie I Cole): NW Emerald #2 (9/10/2022-9/11/2022)

117. WSQHA HMS10A: AB Horsemanship W/T 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson5.00

2 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison4.00

3 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen3.00

4 218 DD EZ Rider Brooke Kristell Giustetti Renay Crosby2.00

5 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty Cassandra Letts1.00

139. WSQHA WSCH: Western Schooling Class Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 111 Martinis On The Bay Ginger Leeper Ginger Leeper0.00

0 308 Lopin This Way Clare E Swanson Chelsea E Carlson0.00

0 430 Hes A Double Vision Fawn M Williams Fawn M Williams0.00

0 290 One Good Sister Heather Rife Heather Rife0.00

169. WSQHA WPWJ12: W/J Western Pleasure 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen5.00

2 254 Machine Life Kayla Coplen Emily Axelson4.00

3 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison3.00

4 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson2.00

5 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty Cassandra Letts1.00

170. WSQHA ESCH: English Schooling Class Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 245 Loping Into The Nite Megan Neugebauer Brooke Vanderyacht0.00

0 208 Willy Southern Deserie Bitz Caitlyn C Malyk0.00

0 271 Chips Heart Jocelyn Benjamin Lily Richardson0.00

0 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck0.00

0 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin0.00

0 337 Toogoodfortheblues Kerri De Kubber Jessica Thorndycraft0.00

0 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr0.00

0 333 Social Remembered Teya Thompson Pamela McMahon0.00

0 270 Presidential Passion Miura Clinton Summer Harbison0.00

0 335 All Good In The Hood Megan Neugebauer Linsey M O'Donnell0.00

175. WSQHA HUS12: W/T Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Presidential Passion Sienna K Harbison Summer Harbison6.00

2 254 Machine Life Kayla Coplen Emily Axelson5.00

3 271 Chips Heart Shiloh Harbison Lily Richardson4.00

4 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tegan McCarty Cassandra Letts3.00

5 310 Creditors Bambi Olsen, Allison Allison Olsen2.00

6 218 DD EZ Rider Brooke Kristell Giustetti Renay Crosby1.00

501. WSQHA fll: Yearling Longeline Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 KM Showstopper Savannah C Mcguire Natasha T Steele7.00

2 304 The Impulsive Blonde Brandon M Tanner Brandon M Tanner6.00

3 212 Sleepin Pretty Kerri De Kubber Tamara Marie Jameson5.00

4 204 Vs Code Me Absolute Shelby L Devet Rachel Grace Devet4.00
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5 217 Kissed By Grace Meaghan Hatcher Meaghan Hatcher3.00

6 343 Shes A Girly Girl Taylor Schell Taylor Schell2.00

7 351 Helen Hyheels Deserie Bitz Mykaila Dawn Reece1.00

502. WSQHA flead: Leadline 8 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Feelfreeto Flatterme Tatum Mccarty Cassandra Letts9.00

2 169 PRF Finally Shameless Willow Moore Michelle L Jordan8.00

3 297 Amblin Impulsion Elena Miller Andrea Franulovich7.00

4 507 Made The Boys Cry Addison Kellar Christine L Hess6.00

5 331 Especially Lazy Owen Whittsell Ella J Storch5.00

6 260 Huntin For The Best Holden Clinton Patty Morrison4.00

7 317 A Natural Dancer Colton Janneh Lily R Richardson3.00

8 273 Blazeless Harrison Kauffman Sophia Wilson2.00

9 315 The Macho Link Nicolas Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

10 7 O Ya I Will Marley Chapa Tonna L Brooks0.00

11 271 Chips Heart Jocelyn Benjamin Lily Richardson0.00

12 401 Perfect Selection Merle Kauffman Anna Patterson0.00

13 270 Presidential Passion Miura Clinton Summer Harbison0.00

14 242 Km This Rounds On Me Alara Seville Alefa Eserjose0.00

15 310 Creditors Bambi Novalee Alskog Allison Olsen0.00

16 220 Im Fantasized Avery Larson Jocelyn D Krieg0.00

17 339 Best Be Pine Camryn Azucena Christina Azucena0.00

18 224 A Classy Chex Goldie Kauffman Ella Renneke0.00

19 706 Good Krymsun Cowlen Smith Chloe R Smith0.00

20 784 Justa Flashy Invite Payton Huizenga Kimberly A Huizenga0.00

503. WSQHA F4HUS: All Breed HUS 4 & Un Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Mr Goody Too Shoes Caroline French- Campbell Caroline French- Campbell2.00

2 209 Never Better Baby Deserie Bitz Mykaila Dawn Reece1.00

506. WSQHA f3wp: All Breed Western Plsr 3 YO Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 265 Willubmyvalentine Kristy L McCann Jeff Williams5.00

2 320 Cant By Me Love Kip Larson Linda And Ron Coakley4.00

3 203 No Doubt Chex Me Out Deserie Bitz Shelby L Devet3.00

4 747 A Dry Martini Ginger Leeper Susan Miner2.00

5 345 Somethins Gota Give Alex Bradley Whalen Nathan Dale Sijohn1.00

507. WSQHA FLLN: Non Pro Lunge Line Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 KM Showstopper Natasha T Steele Natasha T Steele7.00

2 212 Sleepin Pretty Tamara Marie Jameson Tamara Marie Jameson6.00

3 351 Helen Hyheels Mykaila Dawn Reece Mykaila Dawn Reece5.00

4 304 The Impulsive Blonde Brandon M Tanner Brandon M Tanner4.00

5 343 Shes A Girly Girl Taylor Schell Taylor Schell3.00

6 204 Vs Code Me Absolute Rachel Grace Devet Rachel Grace Devet2.00

7 217 Kissed By Grace Meaghan Hatcher Meaghan Hatcher1.00

508. WSQHA f3wp2: All Breed Western Plsr 3YO Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 6



Show #911332 (Charlie I Cole): NW Emerald #2 (9/10/2022-9/11/2022)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 320 Cant By Me Love Linda Coakley Linda And Ron Coakley6.00

2 265 Willubmyvalentine Jeff Williams Jeff Williams5.00

3 235 Makin Slow Moves Trinity Eserjose Alefa Eserjose4.00

4 345 Somethins Gota Give Nathan Dale Sijohn Nathan Dale Sijohn3.00

5 203 No Doubt Chex Me Out Shelby L Devet Shelby L Devet2.00

6 111 Martinis On The Bay Brooke Jackson Ginger Leeper1.00

3731. WSQHA TR12: All Breed In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 349 Flawless Asset Leslie Ring Leslie And Jessica Ring1.00

5000. WSQHA MAST: NW Emerald Masters Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 301 Mammasaidknockyouout Monica L Webb Curtis & Priscilla Barnes4.00

2 305 Too Helen Back Kristy L McCann Kristy L McCann3.00

3 303 Miss Sweet Caroline Teresa Sullivan Roberta Cannon2.00

4 306 Im Lucky Too Nite Tyrell E Elrod R Donald Rae1.00


